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I6a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL
TURISMO Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
20 TREINO 22/08/2024 11:20 . .... .

Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 11:40:38

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 35.685 50.830  2:13.244 +14.623 12:09:43.850
(14) MELIK 10 37.503 35.227 50.411  2:03.141 +4.520 12:11:46.991
1 28.723 41.858  1:43.978 +9.028 11:56:20.966 11 37132 34.891 50.552  2:02.575 +3.954 12:13:49.566
2 29.449 26.936 40526  1:36.911 +1.961 11:57:57.877 p12 37475 37.823 5:59.890  +4:01.269 12:19:49.456
3 29105 27.013 40318 1:36.436 +1.486 11:59:34.313 13 37.676 56.081  2:14.251 +15.630 12:22:03.707
4 28943 36.232 40.823  1:45.998 +11.048 12:01:20.311 14 37.372 35.955 51.089  2:04.416 +5.795 12:24:08.123
5 28566 26.601 40308  1:35.475 +0.525 12:02:55.786 15 36.465 33.655 50.099  2:00.219 +1.598 12:26:08.342
6  29.351 26.702 40202 1:36.255 +1.305 12:04:32.041 16 35.518 33.623 49.480 12:28:06.963
p7  29.355 26.756 3:07.059  +1:32.109 12:07:39.100 17 35567 33.713 50.277  1:59.557 +0.936 12:30:06.520
8 26.498 40172 1:37.657 +2.707 12:09:16.757 18 36.068 34.851 51.345  2:02.264 +3.643 12:32:08.784
9 28274 26.558 40.118 12:10:51.707 19 35782 33.887 49625  1:59.294 +0.673 12:34:08.078
10 28.609 27.553 40.884  1:37.046 +2.096 12:12:28.753 p20  41.778 38.636 1:19.627  +19:21.006 12:55:27.705
11 29195 26.608 40.630  1:36.433 +1.483 12:14:05.186 21 36.342 52123  2:08.624 +10.003 12:57:36.329
12 28.993 27.800 40923  1:37.716 +2.766 12:15:42.902 22 36.702 34.158 50.506  2:01.366 +2.745 12:59:37.695
23 35656 33.580 49.478  1:58.714 +0.093 13:01:36.409
(6) M.KERN/H.GUERRA 24 35624 34.330 50.413  2:00.367 +1.746 13:03:36.776
1 27.731 41313 1:45.322 +7.319 11:46:30.026 25  35.847 34.373 49.806  2:00.026 +1.405 13:05:36.802
2 29.087 52.546 42669  2:04.302 +26.299 11:48:34.328 p26  40.387 41.347 6:22.482  +4:23.861 13:11:59.284
3 29344 27.043 41616 11:50:12.331 p27 41.009 0:46.085  +8:47.464 13:22:45.369
4 29693 27.703 41167  1:38.563 +0.560 11:51:50.894 28 35.517 50.360  2:08.395 +9.774 13:24:53.764
p5  32.678 28.594 3:41.355  :12:03.352 13:05:32.249 29 36.932 34.730 49.939  2:01.601 +2.980 13:26:55.365
6 29.818 43603  1:51.802 +13.799 13:07:24.051 30 36358 34.040 50.131  2:00.529 +1.908 13:28:55.894
7 30.461 28.460 42119 1:41.040 +3.037 13:09:05.091 31 36.892 34.359 50.139  2:01.390 +2.769 13:30:57.284
8 29.893 27.665 41.872  1:39.430 +1.427 13:10:44.521
9 29664 27.734 42.067  1:39.465 +1.462 13:12:23.986 (94) GERSON CORONADO
1 33374  49.485 12:12:47.330
(121) JONES SALVARO
1 30.112 43796  1:51.087 +11.900 12:53:36.727
2 30344 28.442 41719 1:40.505 +1.318 12:55:17.232
3 29.520 27.837 41.830 12:56:56.419
4 29705 27.935 41.7112  1:39.352 +0.165 12:58:35.771

(8) VENDRAMIN

1 30.948 43.824  1:53.698 +13.363 11:45:51.852
2 30.514 28.611 42395  1:41.520 +1.185 11:47:33.372
3 30.001 28.249 42.085 QPEVEKL 11:49:13.707

(7) ANDRE GONGALVES

1 32770 49.167  2:00.213 +15.077 11:46:07.827
2 32834 30635  46.230  1:49.699 +4.563 11:47:57.526
3 3249 30913  46.615  1:50.024 +4.888 11:49:47.550
p4d 31715 30.472 13:01.111  :11:15.975 13:02:48.661
5 31.732 47212 1:59.759 +14.623 13:04:48.420

6 32463 31.042 46.099  1:49.604 +4.468 13:06:38.024
7 31207 20688 44786  1:45.771 +0.635 13:08:23.795

8  30.750 29.668 44.718 13:10:08.931
P9 34.958 30.596 3:30.267  +11:45.131 13:23:39.198
10 32046  47.079  1:54.877 +9.741 13:25:34.075
p11 32014 30.571 2:46.305  +1:01.169 13:28:20.380
12 30.158  46.392  1:48.966 +3.830 13:30:09.346
13 31.914 31.002 44916 1:47.832 +2.696 13:31:57.178
14 30.732 30439 45968  1:47.139 +2.003 13:33:44.317
15 38310 31143 45493  1:54.946 +9.810 13:35:39.263
16 31.559 29800 45363  1:46.722 +1.586 13:37:25.985
17 31.845 31.914 45426  1:49.185 +4.049 13:39:15.170
18 31.377 31470 45002  1:47.849 +2.713 13:41:03.019

(27) LUCAS FREITAS
1 39.269 54960  2:25.507 +26.886 11:47:57.451

2 39.616 36.928 54.022 2:10.566 +11.945 11:50:08.017
3 39.271 36.410 58.339 2:14.020 +15.399 11:52:22.037
4 38.819 36.814 52.050 2:07.683 +9.062 11:54:29.720
5 38.510 40.081 52.521 2:11.112 +12.491 11:56:40.832
6 38.401 35.714 50.560 2:04.675 +6.054 11:58:45.507
7 37.963 35.266 50.862 2:04.091 +5.470 12:00:49.598
p8 39.213 40.071 6:41.008 +4:42.387 12:07:30.606
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